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T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 3348 + TRI TIPPER + 6X4 + EURO 6

Costruzione
Anno
Id
Numero di
identificazione del

veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
W1T96421610589801

Cassone ribaltabile
2022

589801

W1T96421610589801

6x4

3
) Tpucks

oesendaal

Automatico
114.847 km 3
Diesel

Euro 6

353 kW (480 PK)
26.000 kg
12.470 kg
13.530 kg

491 cm

240 cm

102 cm
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